
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life July 13, 2014July 13, 2014July 13, 2014July 13, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $51,808 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $15,316 11
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,458 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,218 4

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $14,016 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,492 4

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $10,632 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $9,540 4

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,707 5

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,472 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,910 7

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,976 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $5,842 3

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $5,704 6

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $5,412 1

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $5,384 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,476 2

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,464 3

Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $4,440 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,768 1

Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,566 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $3,408 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,306 1

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,276 1

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,063 3

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $2,760 6

Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $2,640 1

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,604 1

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $2,592 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

July 13, 2014July 13, 2014July 13, 2014July 13, 2014

Schwartz, Scott J. 14,016 Adler, Jeffrey S. 10,632

Barta, Devin M. 12,132

Ahlbum, Tim 9,804 Kempler, Gary S. 5,700

Holzman, Robert 9,012 Gordon, Aaron 5,688

Sheldon, Paul T. 8,472 Saylor, Dexter R. 5,688

Chard, Dani L. 7,104 Hunt, Marilee 5,412

Gilels, Julia 6,840 Gerlitz, Jay Z. 5,384

Primack, Neil E. 6,072 Stevens, Jason 5,340

Ahlbum, Jon 5,988 Potts, Krista L. 5,328

Shoaf, John A. 5,976 Shaw, Martin L. III 5,064

Gumora, Helene 5,784

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Catron, Edward A. 4,980 Borjas, Israel 3,024

Brown, Christopher 4,968 Kelsey, Steven D. 3,024

Cooper, Bradley D. 4,656 Valery, Albert L. 3,024

Buck, James L. 4,440 Brown, Matthew 2,844

Rothaus, Martha J. 4,088 Campana, Diana M. 2,844

Kahan, Aron 3,889 Graham, Christopher N. 2,844

Selinger, William S. 3,768 Rose, Vicki A. 2,844

Ziadeh, Abedel N. 3,768 Sam, Catherine M. 2,844

Kovarsky, Nathan S. 3,566 Hatton, Catherine E. 2,780

Strulowitz, Larry 3,564 Constantinoff, Karen 2,676

Edwards, Jackson IV 3,480 Iglesias, Rafael A. 2,676

Robbins, Chad A. 3,408 Speas, Van R. II 2,676

Maisonet, Joseph 3,306 Vertich, Mark 2,676

Vickers, Jordan 3,300 Dworkin, Earl D. 2,640

Bowes, Richard 3,276 Roper, Charles W. 2,604

Dillow, David S. 3,276 Bohanan, Lisa B. 2,592

Gratzon, Peter 3,276 Major, Victoria A. 2,592

Averill, Steven B. 3,192 Stamper, John W. 2,592

Mindick, Shimshon 3,108 Powell, Robert A. 2,512

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


